YOUTH CAMP PARTICIPANTS TRACKING

Date Updated 6/27/18

NAME GARAGE SALE PING PONG PNO TOTAL DUE CHURCH Form CAMP Form
Grace W - - - $275+25 YES YES
Taylor W - - - $275+25 YES YES
John G - - - $275 YES YES
Brett P - - - YES YES
Josh P - - - YES YES

Mateo G -

Amaya C

Haylee F -

$247.50+25

$247-120

YES

YES
YES

Ashley B -
Alyssa M -
Isabella T -

Jason Z 45 S
Gavin B 45 S
Blayne F 45 S
Jonny D -
Alexis S 65 F+S
Ellie 65 F+S
Kayla J 35S
Aizlen W 45 S
Alex | 45 S
Trent | 45 S
Matthew D 45 S
Ashley D 45 S
Tiffany M 45 S
Paige 75 F+S+RSB
Julian J 65 F+S

13

$247
$247+25
$247+25

$202

YES
YES
YES

YES

$202+25 SCHL YES

$189
$179
$169+$25
$155
$144 SCHL
$134§25
$134
$134
$134
$134
$134
$117

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

EARLY2018 CODE was appliedLASTCHANCE2018 CODE was applied

LATE REGISTRATION = $25 INCREASE means COMPLETE
MAKE OUT A CHECK TO “SPRING BAPTIST CHURCH” “#KLEIN YOUTH CAMP”






