## YOUTH CAMP PARTICIPANTS TRACKING

## Date Updated 6/27/18

NAME	<b>GARAGE SALE</b>	PING PONG	PNO	TOTAL DUE	<b>CHURCH Form</b>	<b>CAMP Form</b>
Grace W	-	-	-	\$275+25	YES	YES
Taylor W	-	-	-	\$275+25	YES	YES
John G	-	-	-	\$275	YES	YES
Brett P	-	-	-	\$247.50	YES	YES
Josh P	-	-	-	\$247.50	YES	YES
						13
Mateo G	-	-	13	\$247.50+25	YES	YES
						28
Amaya C	-	28	-	<mark>\$247+25</mark>	<mark>YES</mark>	NO
Haylee F	-	28	-	\$247-120	YES	YES
						13
		28				28
Ashley B	-	28	-	\$247	YES	YES
Alyssa M	-	28	-	\$247+25	YES	YES
Isabella T	-	28	-	\$247+25	YES	YES
						28
	35 S					35 S
Josue C	25 F	28	13	\$ <mark>209+25</mark>	YES .	NO
Jason Z	45 S	28	-	\$202	YES	YES
Gavin B	45 S	28	-	\$202+25 SCHL	YES	YES
						41
Blayne F	45 S	28	13	\$189	YES	YES
Jonny D	-	28	13	\$179	YES	YES
Alexis S	65 F+S	28	13	\$169+\$25	YES	YES
Ellie	65 F+S	-	-	\$155	YES	YES
Kayla J	35 S	28	13	\$144 SCHL	YES	YES
Aizlen W	45 S	28	13	\$134 <mark>+25</mark>	YES	YES
Alex I	45 S	28	13	\$134	YES	YES
Trent I	45 S	28	13	\$134	YES	YES
Matthew D	45 S	28	13	\$134	YES	YES
Ashley D	45 S	28	13	\$134	YES	YES
Tiffany M	45 S	28	13	\$134	YES	YES
Paige 	75 F+S+RSB	28	-	\$117	YES	YES
Julian J	65 F+S	28	13	\$113	YES	YES

EARLY2018 CODE was applied LASTCHANCE 2018 CODE was applied

LATE REGISTRATION = \$25 INCREASE means COMPLETE

MAKE OUT A CHECK TO "SPRING BAPTIST CHURCH" "#KLEIN YOUTH CAMP"